DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

TIML DIGITAL RADIO LIMITED

TIML DIGITAL RADIO LIMITED

TINSLEY OPERATIONAL RISK
CONSULTING LIMITED

TINWALD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

TINY TOTS ACADEMY LTD

TIREE COMMUNITY BUSINESS LIMITED

TIREE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT TRUST

TIREE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT TRUST

TIREE RENEWABLE ENERGY COMPANY
LIMITED

TIREE RENEWABLE ENERGY COMPANY
LIMITED

TIRESIAN ENGINEERING LTD

TISSYWU LIMITED

TISSYWU LIMITED

T I TILES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

T I TILES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

T J O"NEILL LIMITED

T J WESTON LIMITED

KHB LIMITED

C LIMITED

C LIMITED

C LIMITED

c

L
L
L
L LIMITED

T
T
T
T
T
T

TLC-1 LIMITED

TLC-1 LIMITED

TLC-1 LIMITED

TM FORESTRY LIMITED

T™M 1318 LIMITED

™ 1319 LIMITED

™™ 1320 LIMITED

T™ 1321 LIMITED

T.M. ROBERTSON & SON LIMITED

T M SPORTING LIMITED

TODD CROMBIE PROPERTIES LIMITED
TODD CROMBIE PROPERTIES LIMITED
TODHOLM LTD

TODHOLM LTD

TODHOLM LTD

TOGGERY LTD

TOGGERY LTD

TOJAM LIMITED

TOJAM LIMITED

TOLNEX LIMITED

TOLNEX LIMITED

TOLNEX LIMITED

TOLSTA BRANDS LIMITED

TOLSTA WINDFARM LIMITED

TOLSTA WINDFARM LIMITED

TOM FINDLAY & COMPANY LIMITED
TOM FINDLAY & COMPANY LIMITED
TOMORROWS*® WORLD LTD

TOMORROWS*® WORLD LTD

TOM SMITH (WEST KILBRIDE) LIMITED

.L.C. ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED

SC176086
SC176086
SC362100

SC320700
SC299809
SC157518
SC292902
SC292902
SC292914

SC292914

SC341754
SC370102
SC370102
SC079734
SC079734
SC267286
SC360759
SC273297
SC143010
SC143010
SC143010
SC143010
SC108678
SC370709
SC370709
SC370709
SC322148
SC412436
SC412445
SC412448
SC412453
SC025644
SC166721
SC294453
SC294453
SC370684
SC370684
SC370684
SC245184
SC245184
S5C294922
SC294922
SC084656
SC084656
SC084656
SC407669
SC414109
SC414109
SC078342
SC078342
SC407078
SC407078
SC087017

(02)
(02)
(CIY)

(b1)
(D1)
(b1)
(b2)
(02)
(02)

(02)

(D1)
(02)
(D2)
(©2)
(02)
(EL)
(b1)
(b1)
(EL)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(b1)
(D2)
(02)
(€3)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(b1)
(€2)
(©2)
(02)
(02)
(D2)
(01)
(€2)
(€2)
(D2)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(D2)
(ED)
(B1)
(C1)
(02)
(02)
(€2)
(EL)
(1)

10/01/2012
10/01/2012
11/01/2012

05/01/2012
0970172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012

10/01/2012

0570172012
0670172012
0670172012
0570172012
0570172012
10/01/2012
1170172012
0570172012
0970172012
0970172012
0970172012
0970172012
0970172012
0570172012
0570172012
05/01/2012
10/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012
0970172012
0970172012
0570172012
10/01/2012
09/01/2012
0970172012
0570172012
0570172012
0970172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
0870172012
0870172012
0970172012
0970172012
0970172012
0970172012
0970172012
0970172012
0970172012
0970172012
0970172012
0970172012
10/01/2012

TONERS DIRECT LIMITED

TONERS DIRECT LIMITED

TONI & GUY (EDINBURGH) LIMITED

TONI & GUY (EDINBURGH) LIMITED

THE TONTINE HOTEL LIMITED

THE TONTINE HOTEL LIMITED

TONY.C. LTD

TONY.C. LTD

TONY HERRON JOINERS LIMITED

TOOLSTOP LIMITED

TOOTSIE AND FUDGE LTD

TOPEK LIMITED

TOPEK LIMITED

TOP GOAL (UK) LIMITED

TORBET & KEIR LIMITED

TORBET & KEIR LIMITED

TORBREX VENTURES LIMITED

TORBREX VENTURES LIMITED

TORISHIMA SERVICE SOLUTIONS EUROPE
LIMITED

TORNSBERG LTD

TORRANCE STUDIOS LIMITED

TORRES LTD.

TORRES LTD.

TORRES LTD.

TORRIDON CAPITAL LIMITED

TORRIDON EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED

TORRY YOUTH CAFE DEVELOPMENT GROUP

TORRY YOUTH CAFE DEVELOPMENT GROUP

TORRY YOUTH CAFE DEVELOPMENT GROUP

TORRY YOUTH CAFE DEVELOPMENT GROUP

TORWOOD GARDEN CENTRE LIMITED

TORWOOD GARDEN CENTRE LIMITED

TOTAL ACCOUNTING LTD.

TOTAL CARPET TILE (TCT) SOLUTIONS
LTD.

TOTAL CARPET TILE (TCT) SOLUTIONS
LTD.

TOTAL PEOPLE SOLUTIONS LTD

TOTAL PEOPLE SOLUTIONS LTD

TOTAL PEST SOLUTIONS LTD

TOTAL RETAIL SOLUTIONS LTD.

TOTAL RETAIL SOLUTIONS LTD.

TOTAL SURVEYING LIMITED

TOTAL SURVEYING LIMITED

TOTAL WIND FORCE LIMITED

TOT DRILLING LIMITED

TOURCO LIMITED

TOURIST BOARD TRAINING LIMITED

TOURIST BOARD TRAINING LIMITED

TOWER TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT LIMITED

TOWER TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT LIMITED

TOWN AND CITY PARKING LIMITED

TOWN AND CITY PARKING LIMITED

TOWN AND CITY PARKING LIMITED

TOWN AND CITY PARKING LIMITED

SC147853
SC147853
SC179839
SC179839
SC314100
SC314100
SC344734
SC344734
SC338738
SC318609
SC390584
SC076272
SC076272
SC255733
SC242036
SC242036
SC368885
SC368885
SC376021

SC389916
SC413335
SC313326
SC313326
SC313326
SC365705
SC246917
SC309345
SC309345
SC309345
SC309345
SC092609
SC092609
SC276264
SC333924

SC333924

SC414331
SC414331
SC297363
SC335223
SC335223
SC314120
SC314120
SC413507
SC274045
SC225034
SC170564
SC170564
SC155249
SC155249
SC138255
SC138255
SC138255
SC138255

(©2)
(©2)
(02)
(©2)
(©2)
(02)
(F1)
(F1)
(01)
(B4)
(€3)
(02)
(©2)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(©2)
(©2)
(CI)

(01)
(ED)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
(01)
(01)
(€2)
(€2)
(€3)
(€2)
(©2)
(02)
(01)
(®2)

©2)

(€1)
(B1)
(€2)
(©2)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
(€2)
(01)
(©2)
(©2)
(02)
(02)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
€2)

05/01/2012
0570172012
09/01/2012
09/01/2012
05/01/2012
0570172012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012
11/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
10/01/2012
1070172012
10/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
10/01/2012

0570172012
0970172012
0670172012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
0970172012
0570172012
0970172012
09/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012
0570172012
05/01/2012
0570172012
11/701/2012

11/01/2012

11/01/2012
11/01/2012
05/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
06/01/2012
10/01/2012
05/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012
10/01/2012
1070172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012



