DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
TIML DIGITAL RADIO LIMITED	SC176086	(D2) 10/01/2012	TONERS DIRECT LIMITED	SC147853	(D2) 05/01/2012
TIML DIGITAL RADIO LIMITED	SC176086	(D2) 10/01/2012 (D2) 10/01/2012		SC147853	(D2) 05/01/2012 (D2) 05/01/2012
TINSLEY OPERATIONAL RISK	SC362100	(D1) 11/01/2012		SC179839	(D2) 09/01/2012
CONSULTING LIMITED	50502200	(21) 11/01/2012	TONI & GUY (EDINBURGH) LIMITED	SC179839	(D2) 09/01/2012
TINWALD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC320700	(D1) 05/01/2012		SC314100	(D2) 05/01/2012
TINY TOTS ACADEMY LTD	SC299809	(D1) 09/01/2012		SC314100	(D2) 05/01/2012
TIREE COMMUNITY BUSINESS LIMITED	SC157518	(D1) 10/01/2012	TONY.C. LTD	SC344734	(F1) 05/01/2012
TIREE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT TRUST	SC292902	(D2) 10/01/2012	TONY.C. LTD	SC344734	(F1) 05/01/2012
TIREE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT TRUST	SC292902	(D2) 10/01/2012	TONY HERRON JOINERS LIMITED	SC338738	(D1) 09/01/2012
TIREE RENEWABLE ENERGY COMPANY	SC292914	(D2) 10/01/2012	TOOLSTOP LIMITED	SC318609	(B4) 09/01/2012
LIMITED			TOOTSIE AND FUDGE LTD	SC390584	(C3) 11/01/2012
TIREE RENEWABLE ENERGY COMPANY	SC292914	(D2) 10/01/2012	TOPEK LIMITED	SC076272	(D2) 05/01/2012
LIMITED			TOPEK LIMITED	SC076272	(D2) 05/01/2012
TIRESIAN ENGINEERING LTD	SC341754	(D1) 05/01/2012		SC255733	(D1) 10/01/2012
TISSYWU LIMITED	SC370102	(D2) 06/01/2012		SC242036	(D2) 10/01/2012
TISSYWU LIMITED	SC370102	(D2) 06/01/2012		SC242036	(D2) 10/01/2012
T I TILES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	SC079734	(D2) 05/01/2012		SC368885	(D2) 05/01/2012
T I TILES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	SC079734	(D2) 05/01/2012		SC368885	(D2) 05/01/2012
T J O'NEILL LIMITED	SC267286	(E1) 10/01/2012		SC376021	(D1) 10/01/2012
T J WESTON LIMITED	SC360759	(D1) 11/01/2012			
TKHB LIMITED	SC273297	(D1) 05/01/2012		SC389916	(D1) 05/01/2012
T L C LIMITED	SC143010	(E1) 09/01/2012		SC413335	(E1) 09/01/2012
T L C LIMITED	SC143010	(C3) 09/01/2012		SC313326	(D2) 06/01/2012
T L C LIMITED	SC143010	(C3) 09/01/2012 (C3) 09/01/2012		SC313326	(D2) 06/01/2012
T L C LIMITED T.L.C. ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED	SC143010	(C3) 09/01/2012 (D1) 09/01/2012		SC313326 SC365705	(C3) 06/01/2012 (D1) 00/01/2012
TLC-I LIMITED	SC108678 SC370709	(D1) 09/01/2012 (D2) 05/01/2012		SC246917	(D1) 09/01/2012 (D1) 05/01/2012
TLC-I LIMITED	SC370709	(D2) 05/01/2012 (D2) 05/01/2012		SC309345	(C2) 09/01/2012
TLC-I LIMITED	SC370709	(C3) 05/01/2012		SC309345	(C2) 09/01/2012 (C2) 09/01/2012
TM FORESTRY LIMITED	SC322148	(C2) 10/01/2012		SC309345	(C2) 09/01/2012 (C3) 09/01/2012
TM 1318 LIMITED	SC412436	(C2) 09/01/2012		SC309345	(C2) 09/01/2012
TM 1319 LIMITED	SC412445	(C2) 09/01/2012		SC092609	(D2) 05/01/2012
TM 1320 LIMITED	SC412448	(C2) 09/01/2012		SC092609	(D2) 05/01/2012
TM 1321 LIMITED	SC412453	(C2) 09/01/2012		SC276264	(D1) 05/01/2012
T.M. ROBERTSON & SON LIMITED	SC025644	(D1) 05/01/2012		SC333924	(D2) 11/01/2012
T M SPORTING LIMITED	SC166721	(C2) 10/01/2012			
TODD CROMBIE PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC294453	(D2) 09/01/2012		SC333924	(D2) 11/01/2012
TODD CROMBIE PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC294453	(D2) 09/01/2012			
TODHOLM LTD	SC370684	(D2) 05/01/2012	TOTAL PEOPLE SOLUTIONS LTD	SC414331	(C1) 11/01/2012
TODHOLM LTD	SC370684	(D2) 05/01/2012	TOTAL PEOPLE SOLUTIONS LTD	SC414331	(B1) 11/01/2012
TODHOLM LTD	SC370684	(D1) 09/01/2012	TOTAL PEST SOLUTIONS LTD	SC297363	(C2) 05/01/2012
TOGGERY LTD	SC245184	(C2) 10/01/2012		SC335223	(D2) 06/01/2012
TOGGERY LTD	SC245184	(C2) 10/01/2012		SC335223	(D2) 06/01/2012
TOJAM LIMITED	SC294922	(D2) 08/01/2012		SC314120	(D2) 05/01/2012
TOJAM LIMITED	SC294922	(D2) 08/01/2012		SC314120	(D2) 05/01/2012
TOLNEX LIMITED	SC084656	(C3) 09/01/2012		SC413507	(C3) 06/01/2012
TOLNEX LIMITED	SC084656	(D2) 09/01/2012		SC274045	(C2) 10/01/2012
TOLNEX LIMITED	SC084656	(D2) 09/01/2012		SC225034	(D1) 05/01/2012
TOLSTA BRANDS LIMITED	SC407669	(E1) 09/01/2012		SC170564	(D2) 09/01/2012
TOLSTA WINDFARM LIMITED	SC414109	(B1) 09/01/2012		SC170564	(D2) 09/01/2012
TOLSTA WINDFARM LIMITED	SC414109	(C1) 09/01/2012		SC155249	(D2) 10/01/2012
TOM FINDLAY & COMPANY LIMITED	SC078342	(D2) 09/01/2012		SC155249	(D2) 10/01/2012
TOM FINDLAY & COMPANY LIMITED	SC078342	(D2) 09/01/2012		SC138255	(C2) 10/01/2012 (C2) 10/01/2012
TOMORROWS' WORLD LTD	SC407078 SC407078	(C2) 09/01/2012 (E1) 09/01/2012		SC138255	(C2) 10/01/2012 (C2) 06/01/2012
TOMORROWS' WORLD LTD TOM SMITH (WEST KILBRIDE) LIMITED	SC407078 SC087017	(D1) 10/01/2012		SC138255 SC138255	(C2) 06/01/2012 (C2) 06/01/2012
ION DUILIN (MEDI KIDEKIDE) DIMILED	5C00/01/	(DI) IU/UI/ZUIZ	TOWN MUD CITI ENVELING DIMITED	00100200	(C2) 00/01/2012